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DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
AND TO SUPPORT A 

VAUCLUSE FOR DESIGN PURPOSES
BEING No.671-683 OLD SOUTH HEAD RD
OVER LOT 2 DP10314 - LOT 1 DP167942
PLAN SHOWING DETAIL AND LEVELS

N

WINDOW SILL RL HEIGHT WIDTH
1 75.5 1.54 0.92
2
3
4

GLASS TYPE
CLEAR

5
6
7

73.01 1.1 1.07 CLEAR
0.85 DOOR
1.1 CLEAR
1.2 CLEAR

69.8 2.1 1.1 DOOR
71.72 1.46 2.8 CLEAR

8
9

10

CLEAR
71.0 2.18 1.9 CLEAR

CLEAR
11 70.83 2.5 4.53
12
13
14

CLEAR

15
16
17

CLEAR
70.99 2.28 7.96 CLEAR
73.87 1.2 2 CLEAR
77.3 1.6 1.9 CLEAR
77.3 1.6 1.9 CLEAR

74.18 0.94 2.18 CLEAR
18
19
20

73.3 1.14 1.2 CLEAR
71.97 1.24 1 CLEAR
73.07 1.22 2.16 CLEAR

21 73.07 1.22 2.16 CLEAR

72.1 2.05
73.01 1.1
73.01 1.1

71.72 1.46 2.8

71.0 2.18 1.9

70.83 2.5 4.53

ORIGIN OF LEVELS :

ACCURACY OF ORIGIN : ± 0.001m

SSM 60860 RL=65.336 (AHD) FOUND NEAR
THE INTERSECTION OF MILITARY ROAD &
OLD SOUTH HEAD ROAD.

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

474.2 m²
480.3 m²

2
10314:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

499.5 m²
504.3 m²

1
169310:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

524.8 m²
528.4 m²

4
192614:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

550.1 m²
552.4 m²

1
168877:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

569.1 m²
573.2 m²

1
167942:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

550.1 m²
550.5 m²

2
316716:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

670.2 m²
678.0 m²

1
666626:

VAUGHAN WADY
REGISTERED SURVEYOR #8684
Surveyor Registered under the
Surveying and Spatial Information Act 2002

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

436.3 m²
437. m²
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WINDOW SILL RL HEIGHT WIDTH
1 75.5 1.54 0.92
2
3
4

GLASS TYPE
CLEAR

5
6
7

73.01 1.1 1.07 CLEAR
0.85 DOOR
1.1 CLEAR
1.2 CLEAR

69.8 2.1 1.1 DOOR
71.72 1.46 2.8 CLEAR

8
9

10

CLEAR
71.0 2.18 1.9 CLEAR

CLEAR
11 70.83 2.5 4.53 CLEAR

72.1 2.05
73.01 1.1
73.01 1.1

71.72 1.46 2.8

71.0 2.18 1.9

WINDOW SILL RL HEIGHT WIDTH GLASS TYPE

12.593°

AP
PR
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X 

TN

M
.M

.

FOR BASIX
PURPOSES

D
IA

G
R

AM
:

N
.T

.S
.

N

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

550.1 m²
550.5 m²

2
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AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

670.2 m²
678.0 m²

1
666626:

VAUGHAN WADY
REGISTERED SURVEYOR #8684
Surveyor Registered under the
Surveying and Spatial Information Act 2002

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

436.3 m²
437. m²
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